Reserve 
Price (in 

Rs.)

Earnest Money 
Deposit (In 

Rs.)

Bank Account Details for EMD 
payment

1 11784600000596 
ACRE-166-TRUST

Avior Marketing LLP (BORROWER)
Narendra Kushalraj Kothari
(Coborrower 1)
Ravindra Kushalraj Kothari 
(Coborrower 2

5,54,12,510/-
Rupees Five Crores 
Fifty Four Lakhs Twelve 
Thousand Five Hundred 
Ten Only

1,00,00,000/-
Rupees One 
Crores Only

10,00,000/-
Rupees Ten 
Lakhs Only

Account Name: 
ACRE-166-TRUST
Account Number: 0901102000042112
Bank: IDBI Bank
IFSC Code: IBKL0000901

Description Of The Secured Asset: Flat No. 404, Admeasuring 55.74 Sq.